
Führerschein-Umtausch
grauer oder rosa 'Lappen'

Führerschein-Umtausch
Scheckkarte

Umtausch bisGeburtsdatum

vor 1953

1953-1958

1959-1964

1965-1970

19.01.2033

19.01.2022

19.01.2023

19.01.2024

Umtausch bisAusstellungsjahr

1999-2001

2002-2004

2005-2007

2008

19.01.2026

19.01.2027

19.01.2028

19.01.2029

2009

2010

2011

2012-18.01.2013

19.01.2030

19.01.2031

19.01.2032

19.01.2033

Quelle: Bundesverkehrsministerium

1971 oder später 19.01.2025


