

Führerschein-Umtausch

grauer oder rosa 'Lappen'

Führerschein-Umtausch

Scheckkarte

Geburtsdatum	Umtausch bis
vor 1953	19.01.2033
1953-1958	19.01.2022
1959-1964	19.01.2023
1965-1970	19.01.2024
1971 oder später	19.01.2025

Ausstellungsjahr	Umtausch bis
1999-2001	19.01.2026
2002-2004	19.01.2027
2005-2007	19.01.2028
2008	19.01.2029
2009	19.01.2030
2010	19.01.2031
2011	19.01.2032
2012-18.01.2013	19.01.2033

